
Company First Name Score

Pro Landscape Solutions Rudy Bazan 96 Male HOA

Noble #3 Ana Owens 65 Female HOA

United Water Restoration #2 Jenny Rabb 19 Bent Barrel

Company First Name Score

Acrisure South Tom Quintero 89
Acrisure South Edward Pape 91
Acrisure South Clyde Culver 91
Acrisure South Bruce Culver 93

364
Pro Landscape Solutions Fernand Keller 81
Pro Landscape Solutions Zack Patrick 88
Pro Landscape Solutions Rudy Bazan 96
Pro Landscape Solutions Brian Adams 92

357
All Texas Electrical Services Pito Garcia 84
All Texas Electrical Services Brent Tomes 76
All Texas Electrical Services Justin Dumas 89
All Texas Electrical Services Donnie Reynolds 67
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Individual
Company First Last Score

Pro Landscape Solutions Rudy Bazan 96
Guido Construction Lonnie Knight 93

Acrisure South Bruce Culver 93
Pro Landscape Solutions Brian Adams 92

Acrisure South Edward Pape 91
Acrisure South Clyde Culver 91

Sandavol Painting Matt Tieken 89
All Texas Electrical Services Justin Dumas 89

Acrisure South Tom Quintero 89
Pro Landscape Solutions Zack Patrick 88

VTX1 Richard Hodge 88
Noble Texas Builders Brad Wiesehan 88
Pape-Dawson, LLC Jake Sanchez 86

VTX1 Derrick Hodge 85
All Texas Electrical Services Pito Garcia 84

Rivercity Excavation Tim Wheeler 84
Noble Texas Builders #2 Luis Lucio 83

HDR Jeff Miller 82
United Water Restoration Jonathan Medoza 82

Equipment Share Xaivier Tovan 82
Rivercity Excavation Cody Byron 82

JSR Inc Danny Frias 82
Pro Landscape Solutions Fernando Keller 81

Turner Construction Heath Osborn 81
VTX2 Chris Stone 81

Tenoch Distribution Justin Venegas 80
Johnny & Sonny's Glass Bobby Webber 79
Johnny & Sonny's Glass Michael Lynch 79

Equipment Share Chris Tovar 79
Noble Texas Builders #2 Michael Perez 78



Individual
Rivercity Excavation Garrett Coleman 78

CDI Technology Services Rene Escobedo 78
VTX1 Trey Atkins 77
VTX2 David Puttman 77

Equipment Share RC Contreras 77
Guido Construction Ryan Bennett 76

All Texas Electrical Services Brent Tomes 76
Turner #2 Chad Topperwein 76

Noble Texas Builders #2 Alfredo Garcia 75
Guido Construction Albert Guiterrez 74
Tenoch Distribution Tommy Carlin 73
Tenoch Distribution Andrew Trujillo 73
Sandavol Painting Jonathan Haggard 73

Commercial Metals Co. Rodger Rodriquez 73
Vaughn Construction GHOST 73
Vaughn Construction Michael Ortiz 73

Turner #2 Ben Rymers 73
Turner #2 Alan Beard 73

Johnny & Sonny's Glass John Lynch 72
Turner #2 Jarrett Nack 72

Noble Texas Builders Derrick Layton 71
VTX2 Nicholas Vinson 71

JSR Inc Nick Felan 71
Johnny & Sonny's Glass Eddie Lynch 70

Turner Construction Sergio Balderas 70
Turner Construction Henry Villarreal 70

Roadrunner Plumbing Julian Ramos 70
Noble #3 Damian 70

Noble Texas Builders Chase Willms 69
United Water Restoration #2 Ryan Butler 69

United Water Restoration Caleb Casarez 68



Individual
JSR Inc Ryan Murphy 68

Guido Construction Bradfield Henderson 67
HDR Robert Arzola 67

Noble Texas Builders Kaleb Dean 67
All Texas Electrical Services Donnie Reynolds 67

Rivercity Excavation Colby Skelton 67
HDR Michael Nussbaum 66

Pape-Dawson, LLC Roel Tovar 66
Vaughn Construction Steve Brooks 66
Roadrunner Plumbing Matthew Eagle 66

Sandavol Painting Daniel Sandavol 65
Roadrunner Plumbing Christopher Copeland 65

CDI Technology Services Jordan Calender 65
Noble #3 Ana Owens 65
Noble #3 Doug Layton 65

SitePro Rentals Estevn Sanchez 64
Noble Texas Builders #2 Elio Longoria 64

CDI Technology Services Rory 64
Tenoch Distribution Efran Mares 63

United Water Restoration Justin Rico 63
Noble #3 Duane Guzman 63

Satterfield & Pontike David Loredo 63
Floor & Decor Rene Ojeda 61

CDI Technology Services Benny Hernandez 61
Commercial Metals Co. Gerado Guerrero 59

SitePro Rentals David Gonzalez 58
Vaughn Construction Josh McComas 58

Noble #3 Samuel Solis 58
Commercial Metals Co. Hector Ramos 56

SitePro Rentals Joel Eslora 56
VTX2 Mathew Lakey 55



Individual
Satterfield & Pontike Steven Gray 55

Commercial Metals Co. Juan Barboza 53
Satterfield & Pontike Joshua Friske 53
Sandavol Painting Jay Sifuentes 51
Pape-Dawson, LLC Zachery Wiedower 50

United Water Restoration Lisa Casarez 44
JSR Inc Chres Rangel 44

Equipment Share Rolf Butler 43
Pape-Dawson, LLC Sergio Martinez 42
Turner Construction Jessica Allmendinger 40

HDR Jesus Gonzalez 38
Floor & Decor Marty Barraza 30

Roadrunner Plumbing Diego Serna 27
VTX1 Randall Fussell 25

Satterfield & Pontike Dolores Murry 23
United Water Restoration #2 Jenny Rabb 19



Team Scores
Company First Last Score

Acrisure South Tom Quintero 89
Acrisure South Edward Pape 91
Acrisure South Clyde Culver 91
Acrisure South Bruce Culver 93

364
Pro Landscape Solutions Fernando Keller 81
Pro Landscape Solutions Zack Patrick 88
Pro Landscape Solutions Rudy Bazan 96
Pro Landscape Solutions Brian Adams 92

357
All Texas Electrical Services Pito Garcia 84
All Texas Electrical Services Brent Tomes 76
All Texas Electrical Services Justin Dumas 89
All Texas Electrical Services Donnie Reynolds 67

316
Rivercity Excavation Tim Wheeler 84
Rivercity Excavation Colby Skelton 67
Rivercity Excavation Cody Byron 82
Rivercity Excavation Garrett Coleman 78

311
Guido Construction Bradfield Henderson 67
Guido Construction Ryan Bennett 76
Guido Construction Lonnie Knight 93
Guido Construction Albert Guiterrez 74

310
Johnny & Sonny's Glass John Lynch 72
Johnny & Sonny's Glass Bobby Webber 79
Johnny & Sonny's Glass Michael Lynch 79
Johnny & Sonny's Glass Eddie Lynch 70

300



Team Scores
Noble Texas Builders #2 Michael Perez 78
Noble Texas Builders #2 Alfredo Garcia 75
Noble Texas Builders #2 Elio Longoria 64
Noble Texas Builders #2 Luis Lucio 83

300
Noble Texas Builders Derrick Layton 71
Noble Texas Builders Brad Wiesehan 88
Noble Texas Builders Chase Willms 69
Noble Texas Builders Kaleb Dean 67

295
Turner #2 Ben Rymers 73
Turner #2 Jarrett Nack 72
Turner #2 Alan Beard 73
Turner #2 Chad Topperwein 76

294
Tenoch Distribution Justin Venegas 80
Tenoch Distribution Tommy Carlin 73
Tenoch Distribution Andrew Trujillo 73
Tenoch Distribution Efran Mares 63

289
VTX2 Mathew Lakey 55
VTX2 Nicholas Vinson 71
VTX2 Chris Stone 81
VTX2 David Puttman 77

284
Equipment Share RC Contreras 77
Equipment Share Chris Tovar 79
Equipment Share Rolf Butler 43
Equipment Share Xaivier Tovan 82

281



Team Scores
Sandavol Painting Daniel Sandavol 65
Sandavol Painting Jay Sifuentes 51
Sandavol Painting Jonathan Haggard 73
Sandavol Painting Matt Tieken 89

278
VTX1 Trey Atkins 77
VTX1 Richard Hodge 88
VTX1 Randall Fussell 25
VTX1 Derrick Hodge 85

275
Vaughn Construction Josh McComas 58
Vaughn Construction GHOST 73
Vaughn Construction Steve Brooks 66
Vaughn Construction Michael Ortiz 73

270
CDI Technology Services Rene Escobedo 78
CDI Technology Services Rory 64
CDI Technology Services Jordan Calender 65
CDI Technology Services Benny Hernandez 61

268
JSR Inc Ryan Murphy 68
JSR Inc Nick Felan 71
JSR Inc Danny Frias 82
JSR Inc Chres Rangel 44

265
Turner Construction Sergio Balderas 70
Turner Construction Jessica Allmendinger 40
Turner Construction Heath Osborn 81
Turner Construction Henry Villarreal 70

261



Team Scores
United Water Restoration Lisa Casarez 44
United Water Restoration Caleb Casarez 68
United Water Restoration Jonathan Medoza 82
United Water Restoration Justin Rico 63

257
HDR Jesus Gonzalez 38
HDR Robert Arzola 67
HDR Michael Nussbaum 66
HDR Jeff Miller 82

253
Pape-Dawson, LLC Jake Sanchez 86
Pape-Dawson, LLC Sergio Martinez 42
Pape-Dawson, LLC Roel Tovar 66
Pape-Dawson, LLC Zachery Wiedower 50

244
Commercial Metals Co. Gerado Guerrero 59
Commercial Metals Co. Rodger Rodriquez 73
Commercial Metals Co. Hector Ramos 56
Commercial Metals Co. Juan Barboza 53

241
Roadrunner Plumbing Matthew Eagle 66
Roadrunner Plumbing Christopher Copeland 65
Roadrunner Plumbing Diego Serna 27
Roadrunner Plumbing Julian Ramos 70

228
Satterfield & Pontike Steven Gray 55
Satterfield & Pontike Dolores Murry 23
Satterfield & Pontike David Loredo 63
Satterfield & Pontike Joshua Friske 53

194



Team Scores
Noble #3 Samuel Solis 58
Noble #3 Duane Guzman 63
Noble #3 Doug Layton 65

186
SitePro Rentals Estevn Sanchez 64
SitePro Rentals Joel Eslora 56
SitePro Rentals David Gonzalez 58

178
Noble #3 Damian 70
Noble #3 Ana Owens 65

135
Floor & Decor Marty Barraza 30
Floor & Decor Rene Ojeda 61

91
United Water Restoration #2 Jenny Rabb 19
United Water Restoration #2 Ryan Butler 69

88


	Awards
	Individual
	Teams

